
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Certificate of Appearance during the Joint National Task Force and Regional Task Force
to End Local Communist Armed Conflict (NTF-RTF ELCAC) MIMAROPA Meeting in
Princesa City on November 04, 2021
1 message

NEDA Regional Office IV-B MIMAROPA <mimaropa@neda.gov.ph> Mon, Nov 8, 2021 at 2:09 PM
To: "red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph" <red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, "ondet_ferrer@yahoo.com" <ondet_ferrer@yahoo.com>,
"mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph" <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, Marilyn Limpiada <marilyn.limpiada@gmail.com>
Cc: "Agustin C. Mendoza" <acmendoza@neda.gov.ph>, "Bernardino A. Atienza, Jr." <baatienza@neda.gov.ph>, "Sheryll B.
Sarabia" <sbsarabia@neda.gov.ph>, "Kimberly Ann T. Pilongo" <ktpilongo@neda.gov.ph>

Good day!

Sending herewith the Certificate of Appearance of RD Ferrer during the Joint National Task Force and Regional
Task Force to End Local Communist Armed Conflict (NTF-RTF ELCAC) MIMAROPA Meeting in Princesa City on
November 04, 2021.

Kindly acknowledge upon receipt.

Thank you very much and keep safe.

by

Angelus G. Genterola
Admin. Assistant III
Office of the Regional Director
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